
2024 National Team Development Program

Overall Statistics for Team White (as of Jul 26, 2024)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 1-0   Home: 1-0   Away: 0-0   : 0-0

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

Rookie Shepard 1.000 1-0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1.000 1 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 3 1 1  . 8 0 0

Nathaneal Davis  . 6 0 0 1-1 5 2 3 0 0 0 1 3  . 6 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 6 0 0 0 0 1-2 1 0 0 1.000

CJ Weinstein  . 4 0 0 1-1 5 1 2 1 0 1 3 6 1.200 0 0 1 0  . 4 0 0 0 0 0-0 2 2 0 1.000

Cole Dunlap  . 3 3 3 1-1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 3 3 3 0 0 0 1  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Teagan Scott  . 2 5 0 1-1 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 2 5 0 0 1 0 0  . 4 0 0 0 0 1-1 8 1 0 1.000

Kevin Roberts  . 2 5 0 1-1 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 2 5 0 0 0 1 0  . 2 5 0 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 1.000

Louis Hernandez II  . 2 0 0 1-1 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 2 0 0 0 0 2 0  . 2 0 0 0 0 0-0 2 1 0 1.000

Jaxon Matthews  . 0 0 0 1-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 2 0  . 2 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Cason Fletcher  . 0 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 0-0 2 1 0 1.000

Will Brick  . 0 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 2 0 1 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 6 2 0 1.000

Totals  . 2 7 8 1 36 6 10 1 0 1 5 14  . 3 8 9 4 1 8 1  . 3 5 7 1 0 3-4 27 8 1  . 9 7 2

Opponents  . 2 1 9 1 32 4 7 0 0 0 4 7  . 2 1 9 7 1 10 0  . 3 6 6 1 0 1-3 27 11 4  . 9 0 5

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

Coleman Borthwick  0 . 0 0 1-0 1 1 0 0/0 0 3.0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0  . 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Julian Cazares  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tyler Kenast  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0  . 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcus Greis  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 1 1.0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0  . 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hunter Watson  9 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.0 0 1 1 3 1 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

Luke Armijo 16.20 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.2 0 3 3 3 1 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals  4 . 0 0 1-0 1 1 0 0/0 1 9.0 7 4 4 7 10 0 0 0  . 2 1 9 1 1 0 1 0

Opponents  5 . 0 0 0-1 1 1 0 0/0 0 9.0 10 6 5 4 8 1 0 1  . 2 7 8 3 1 0 1 0



2024 National Team Development Program

Overall Statistics for Team White (as of Jul 26, 2024)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

Teagan Scott 9 8 1 0 1.000 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0

Will Brick 8 6 2 0 1.000 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0

CJ Weinstein 4 2 2 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Louis Hernandez II 3 2 1 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Cason Fletcher 3 2 1 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Kevin Roberts 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Nathaneal Davis 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Coleman Borthwick 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0

Rookie Shepard 5 3 1 1  . 8 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Marcus Greis 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Cole Dunlap 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Tyler Kenast 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

Julian Cazares 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0

Hunter Watson 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Luke Armijo 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Jaxon Matthews 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 36 27 8 1  . 9 7 2 0 1 2  . 3 3 3 0 0

Opponents 42 27 11 4  . 9 0 5 2 3 1  . 7 5 0 0 0


